Blind rivet setting tools
RivBee® Accessories
MADE IN GERMANY
Your distributor
Premium Power Tools
NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  NEW  N
EW
  N

040013001 1,5 - 2,4 mm 040052000
040013002 2,5 - 3,4 mm 040052000
Retaining nose pieces Model max. rivet
mandrel Ø
suggested min.
mandrel lenght
The patented retention
nose piece system is ideal
for vertical riveting or hard
to reach places because
the rivet is held by the nose
piece. The rivet mandrel
cannot fall into the work-
piece after the riveting pro-
cess.
HST-FHMG-24 2,4 mm 32 mm
HST-FHMG-27 2,7 mm 32 mm
HST-FHMG-29 2,9 mm 32 mm
HST-FHMG-32 3,2 mm 33 mm
HST-FHMG-36 3,6 mm 34 mm
HST-FHMG-40 4,0 mm 35 mm
HST-FHMG-45 4,5 mm 35 mm
Additional nose pieces upon request.
Standard nose pieces Model max. rivet
mandrel Ø
suggested min.
mandrel lenght
Standard nose pieces are
the low- cost alternative  to
the security nose.*
HST-MG-24 2,4 mm 30 mm
HST-MG-27 2,7 mm 30 mm
HST-MG-29 2,9 mm 31 mm
HST-MG-32 3,2 mm 32 mm
HST-MG-36 3,6 mm 32 mm
HST-MG-40 4,0 mm 33 mm
HST-MG-45 4,5 mm 33 mm
Additional nose pieces upon request.
*Standard nose pieces without holding mechanism.
**There is no guarantee that all traction heads from the manufacturer’s named will fit. Contact us for further information.
- 3 -